
¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«9

¬«20 ¬«25

¬«23

¬«16

¬«14

¬«15

¬«33 ¬«17

¬«36

¬«2

¬«19
¬«22

¬«13

¬«21¬«18 ¬«30 ¬«3

¬«8
¬«35

¬«28

¬«29

¬«32

¬«24

¬«5

¬«10

¬«26

¬«12

¬«1

¬«34

¬«11

¬«27

¬«7

¬«6

¬«37

¬«31

¬«4

¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«
¬«

EC Pond",
To Union, MS

1 inch = 450 feet
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Mississippi Highway 15

To Decatur, MSTo Conehatta, MS

275 West Broad Street - Decatur, MS
601-635-2111 - www.eccc.edu

Decatur Campus Map

West Broad Street

South 7th Avenue

North 8th Avenue

North 6th Avenue

North 5th Avenue

North 7th Avenue

Warrior Drive

9th Street

10th Street

Decatur-Carthage Road

Warrior Drive

EC Way

A Bill & Louise Bailey Stadium/Warrior Football Field
B Jamie Clark Memorial Stadium/Chris Gay Memorial Baseball Field
C Softball Field
D Soccer Field
E Football Practice Field
F Intramural Field
G Band Practice Field
H Tennis Courts
J Baseball Practice Field
8 Brackeen-Wood Gymnasium BWGYM
34 Visitor Field House FIELD1
7 Bailey Stadium Entrance BAILEY
6 Baseball Hitting Facility BASEHF
31 Softball Locker Room SBLCK
25 Ovid S. Vickers Fine Arts Center OSVFA
23 Newton Hall NEWTN
15 Frank M. Cross Hall CROSS
3 Phil A. Sutphin Hall SUTPH
28 Richard C. Ethridge Hall ETHRI
29 Frank T. Rives Education Building RIVES
10 Aaron Ronald Davis Hall DAVIS
9 Bradford J. Tucker Applied Technology Center TUCKR
35 Workforce Education Annex ANNEX
37 Workforce Development Center WDC
14 The Founders Gymnasium FDGYM
32 South Campus Gymnasium SCGYM
26 F. Clinton Russell Maintenance Complex RUSS
12 ECCC Motor Pool MOTOR
27 Fitness Trail Restrooms REST1
20 Mamie Ethel Burton Memorial Library BURTN
16 J. Knox Huff Auditorium HUFF
2 W. Arno Vincent Administration Building ADMIN
19 W. C. Mabry Memorial Cafeteria MABRY
13 Eddie M. Smith Student Union UNION
24 Campus Police Office POLICE
11 Wesley Foundation WESLY
4 Baptist Student Union BSU
K Harrison Memorial Gardens
L ECCC Pavilion ECPAV
M Dick Livingston Recreational/Study Trail
N Fitness Trail
O Sullivan Park
P East Mall

33 L. O. Todd Hall TODD
36 Winston Hall WINSTON
22 Stella W. Newsome Hall NEWSM
21 Neshoba Hall NESHB
30 Scott Hall SCOTT
17 Mrs. J. L. Jackson Hall JCKSN
18 Leake Hall LEAKE
5 Erma Lee Barber Hall BARBER
1 President's Home PRES1

Athletic Fields & Facilities
Instruction

Mens
Ladies

Service
Support

All other Residences on Map are Employee Housing

The Day Arboretum
Established as a memorial to the Day family and the wife of the second president 
of the College, the arboretum is a campus teaching laboratory.  The arboretum 
contains a variety of tree spec imens that have been catalogued and published 
for students and groups to learn about various trees native to this area.

& Recreation
Gardens, Parks,

Residences


